
Participants to the PhD symposium at Marstrand:

Swedish Doctoral students:
• Jan af Geijerstam, History of Science and Technology, KTH, Stockholm,

<jang@tekhist.kth.se>
• Tashfeen Ahmad, Surgical Sciences, Karolinska, Stockholm,

tashfeen.ahmad@ks.se>
• Kerstin Andersson, Dept of Social anthropology, Göteborg

 <tinni.andersson@telia.com>
• Malin Arvidsson, Dept of Sociology, Lund, <malin.arvidson@soc.lu.se>
• Lisa Eklund, Dept of Sociology, Lund, <lundalisa@hotmail.com>
• P O Fjällsby, Inst för Samhällsvetenskap, Karlstad, <per-olof.fjallsby@kau.se>
• Eva-Maria Hardtmann, Dept of Social anthropology, Stockholm,

<eva-maria.hardtmann@socant.su.se>
• Manuela Jonsson Holm, Dept of History of Religions, Stockholm

<3holmar@swipnet.se>
• Pia Karlsson, Institute for International Education, Stockholm University

<karlssonpia@telia.com>
• Mahinda Kommalage, Dept of Physiology, Uppsala, <k_d_mahinda@hotmail.com>
• Anna Laine, Dept of Social Anthropology, Göteborg <anna.laine@privat.utfors.se>
• Marie Larsson, Dept of Social Anthropology, Stockholm

<marie.larsson@socant.su.se>
• Karin Lidén, Dept of Social Work, Stockholm, <karin.liden@sot.stockholm.se>
• Gertrud Malmersjö, Dept of Sociology, Madrid/Lund <gertrud21@hotmail.com>
• Amir Mansory, Institute for International Education, Stockholm University,

<amirmansory@hotmail.com>
• Johan Mikaelsson, Journalism, Göteborg, <johanmikaelsson@hotmail.com>
• Ashok Nath, Dept of Cultural Geography, Södertörns högskola, <ashok@himalaya.se>
• Jan Nilsson, Dept of Clinical Neuroscience, Geriatric Epidemology, Karolinska,
Stockholm, <Jan.Nilsson@neurotec.ki.se>
• Christer Norström, Dept of Social anthropology, Stockholm

<christer.norstrom@socant.su.se>
• Patrik Nyman, Indology, Stockholm University, <patrik.nyman@orient.su.se>
• Wimal Pathmasiri, Pharmacognosy, Medicinal Chemistry, Uppsala,

<Wimal.Pathmasiri@fkog.uu.se>
• Mokhlasur Rahman, Dept of Microbiology, Karolinska Institutet,

<mokhlasur.rahman@mtc.ki.se>
• Anna Runesson, New Testament Exegesis, Dept of Theology, Lund

 <Anna.Runesson@teol.lu.se>
• Ferdinando Sardella, Dept of Religious Studies, Göteborg, <prad@telia.com>
• Ulla Thoresen, Dept of History of Religion, Lund, phone: 040-44 11 73
• Mrs Y A Widyalankara, Dept of Peace and Conflict Research, Uppsala

(and University of Colombo) <ironlass@yahoo.co.uk>
• Aina Winswold, Dept of Sociology, Lund, <aina.winsvold@soc.lu.se>
• Mr Sanjeeva Witharana, Inst för Energiteknik, KTH, Stockholm, <sanjeeva@egi.kth.se>

Swedish Post-docs:
• Clemens Cavallin, Dept of  Religious Studies, Göteborg

 <clemens.cavallin@religion.gu.se>
• Gunnel Cederlöf, Dept of History (and Cultural Anthropology), Uppsala

<Gunnel.Cederlof@antro.uu.se>



• Sidsel Hansson, Dept of History of Religion, Lund, <sidselhansson@yahoo.se>
• Jan Magnusson, Dept of Social Work, Lund, <jan.magnusson@soch.lu.se>
• Eva Rosén-Hockersmith, Dept of History of Religion, Göteborg

<evarosenh@ebox.tninet.se>

Nordic PhD candidates
• Marie-Therese Charpentier, Dept of Religion & Folklore, Åbo, Finland

<charpstockholm@hotmail.com>
• Ole Jensen, Development Studies, Roskilde University, Denmark, <olej@ruc.dk>
• Ravinder Kaur, Centre for Development Research, Roskilde University, Denmark

<rka@cdr.dk>
• Abdul Quddus, Dept of Administration and Organization Theory, Bergen, Norway,

<S.M.Abdul.Quddus@student.uib.no>
• Wiveca Stegeborn, Dept of Social Anthropology, Tromsö (but living in Leksand),

 <wiveca_stegeborn@hotmail.com>

Senior resource persons:
• Hans Egneus, Professor, Dept of Human Ecology, Göteborg

<hans.egneus@he.gu.se>
• Björn Hettne,  Professor, PADRIGU, Göteborg <b.hettne@padrigu.gu.se>
• Staffan Lindberg, Professor, Dept of Sociology, Lund <Staffan.Lindberg@soc.lu.se>
• Bo Lindblad, Professor, IHCAR, Karolinska Institutet, Stockholm

<Bo.Lindblad@phs.ki.se>,
• Pamela Price, Professor, Dept of History, Oslo University <pamela.price@hi.uio.no>
• Jon Sigurdsen, Director, SSAAPS, Stockholm, <Jon.Sigurdson@hhs.se>
• Stig Toft Madsen, Ass Professor, Development studies, Roskilde University

<stm@ruc.dk>
• Rao Vemuri, Professor, Dept of Computer Science, University of California, Davis

<rvemuri@ucdavis.edu>

Other participants:

• Lars Eklund, Deputy Director, SASNET, <Lars.Eklund@sasnet.lu.se>


